Saturday, July 27
3:30 a.m.

8 a.m.

4:30 p.m.

Sunday, July 28
4:30 a.m.

I p.m.

9 p.m.

Monday, July 29
Sam.

7 a.m.

Tuesday, July 30
Sam.

11 am.
Wednesday, July 31
4 a.m.

10 a.m.

Thursday, August 1
Sam.

3:45 p.m.

Friday, August 2

8 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

9 p.m.

Saturday, August 3
4 a.m.

4 a.m.

3 p.m.

Sunday, August 4
4 a.m.

4 a.m.

3:45 p.m.

S p.m.

Monday, August 5
8 a.m.

4 p.m.

Tuesday, August 6
4 a.m.

10:15 am.

4 p.m.

Equestrian Broadcast Schedule for the
2024 Paris Olympic Games

The times below are when the equestrian events will

be broadcast (digital streaming or on TV) in the U.S.

— Eastern Daylight Time (EDT).

Eventing: Dressage Team & Individual Pt. 1 (USA)
Eventing: Dressage Team & Individual Pt.2 (Digital)
Eventing: Dressage (E!)

Eventing:
Eventing:
Eventing:

Cross-Country Team & Individual (Digital)
Cross Country (USA)
Cross Country (USA)

Eventing: Jumping Team & Individual (Final) (Digital)
Eventing: Jumping Team, Individual (E!)

Dressage: Grand Prix Team & Individual (Day 1) (Digital)
Dressage: Grand Prix (E!)

Dressage: Grand Prix Team & Individual (Day 2) (Digital)
Dressage: Grand Prix (E!)

Jumping: Team Qualifier (Digital)
Jumping: Team Qualifier (E!)

Jumping: Team Final (E!)
Jumping — Team Final (NBC Ch. 519)
Jumping: Team Final (USA)

Dressage: Grand Prix Special (Team Final) (Digital)
Archery, Equestrian & More (Paris Extra 2)
Dressage: Team Final (E!)

Equestrian, Boxing & More (Paris Extra 2)

Dressage: Grand Prix Freestyle (Individual Final) (Digital)
Dressage: Individual Final (E!)

Encore Coverage: Equestrian & More (Paris Extra 2)

Jumping: Individual Qualifier (Digital)
Jumping: Individual Qualifier (E!)

Jumping: Individual Final (Digital)
Jumping: Individual Final (NBC Ch. 519)
Jumping: Individual Final (E!)




